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RECORDS HHH Team Record
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Meghan Stang

Meghan Stang

Antonia Kopp

Stephanie Nemeth

Gianna Ferrante at Highland Hts v Wickliffe

Highland Heights A Valentino, Nemeth, Nemec, Kopp
Highland Heights A Kopp, Elia, Nemeth, Nemec

Gianna Ferrante at 2012 SSL Championships

Carrie Bencic

Antonia Kopp

Gianna Ferrante at 2012 SSL Championships

Stephanie Nemeth

Carrie Bencic

Highland Heights Hurricanes E. Steffey, N. DeJohn, M. Fatica, G. Ferrante

Highland Heights Hurricanes M. Fatica, C. Ohaimhirgin, E. Steffey, G. Ferrante

Agnes Mirando

Erin Abbey

Carrie Bencic

Emily Mekesa

Gianna Ferrante at 2013 SSL Championships

Emily Mekesa

Gianna Ferrante at HHH @ Mentor 06-22-2013

Highland Heights A Bencic, Kolesar, Roddy, Nemeth
Highland Heights A Kolesar, Roddy, Nemeth, Bencic

Jennifer Nemeth

Jennifer Nemeth

Meghan Stang

Stephanie Campbell

Kelsey Diadium

Stephanie Nemeth

Stephanie Nemeth

Highland Heights A R. Ussai, C. Ussai, Benedict, Nemeth

Highland Heights Hurricanes L. STERLE, C. Ferrante, 1. Ciferno, F. FERRANTE
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22.15

17.01
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19.10
22.04
18.22
1:13.97
1:26.09

32.69
1:10.44
37.18
41.93
36.39
1:21.01
2:22.24
2:42.08

28.48
1:05.23
2:20.78

34.41

35.99

32.96
1:14.08
2:02.90
2:19.49

25.11

55.22
2:02.71
1:04.45
1:10.84
2:21.90
1:47.38
2:01.96

RECORDS HHH Team Record

10-Jul-10

14-Jul-07
30-Jun-07
4-Aug-02
4-Aug-04
30-Jun-07
3-Aug-08
3-Aug-08

25-Jul-11
13-Aug-00
8-Jul-00
2-Aug-08
4-Aug-02
13-Aug-00
6-Aug-11
7-Aug-10

7-Aug-10
26-Jun-10
31-Jul-10
13-Jul-02
7-Aug-10
28-Jun-14
4-Aug-02
18-Aug-99
7-Aug-10

5-Jul-03
5-Jul-03
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5-Jul-03
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4-Aug-02
6-Aug-11
4-Aug-12

SC Meters-Men

HHH OH  Anthony Ferrente
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Nicholas Elia

Nicholas Elia

K.J Stang

Joseph Cerer

Nicholas Elia

HHHA M. Cerer A. Piazza J. Hollinshead J. Libertin
HHH A J. Libertin M.Cerer J. Hollinshead A. Piazza

MICHAEL CERER at Eastlake vs HHH

Chris Nemeth

Chris Nemeth

Zachary Hostoffer

Daniel Nemeth

Chris Nemeth

Highland Heights Hurricanes S. Grieshammer, C. Kim, C. Ohaimhirgin, M. CER
Highland Heights Hurricanes M. CERER, A. Piazza, J. Hollinshead, C. Ohaimhir

ZACHARY HOSTOFFER at 2010 SSL Championships

ZACHARY HOSTOFFER at South Euclid - Lyndhurst @ Highland Heights
ZACHARY HOSTOFFER at Highland Hts v Wickliffe

Chris Nemeth

ZACHARY HOSTOFFER at 2010 SSL Championships

Clay Cunningham at HHH@Willoughby 6-28-14

Chris Nemeth

HHH A B. Herbe M. Knezevic A. Hostoffer D. Gans
Highland Heights Hurricanes , Z. HOSTOFFER, N. Elia, D. Zanella

Chris Nemeth

Chris Nemeth

ZACHARY HOSTOFFER at 2012 SSL Championships

Chris Nemeth

ZACHARY HOSTOFFER at 2012 SSL Championships

Alex Hostoffer

Highland Heights Hurricanes J. MORTON, L. STERLE, Z. HOSTOFFER, J. CEI
Highland Heights Hurricanes D. Zanella, Z. HOSTOFFER, M. Steffey, L. STERI



